Jul'22 to Sep 2022 quarter ( from npa movement)

Sector

Micro

Small

Micro and Small

Segment

Mfg

Services

Mfg

Services

Services

AJcs

Amt

AJcs

Amt

AJcs

Amt

AJcs

Amt

A/cs

Amt

A/cs

Amt

Sick Units with investment below Rs 5 lac in mfg unit and below Rs 4

lac in service unit

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Deletions during the quarter

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter
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Sick Units other than the above

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

6069

8,784.18

1479

13,704.90

7548

22,489.07

Additions during the Quarter

1186

2,443.70

518

6,304.49

1704

8,748.19

Deletions during the quarter

1800

4,502.47

711

7,658.59

2511

12,161.06

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

5455

6,725.41

1286

12,350.80

[=1(=1i=1 (=== (=] (=]

[=1l=1 =1 i=1I=1I=1(=1i=]

6741

19076.2094

Units in respect of which bank is yet to take decision on viability

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Deletions during the quarter

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

Potentially viable units

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Deletions during the quarter

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

Non viable units

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

6069

8,784.18

1479

13,704.90

7548

22,489.07

Additions during the Quarter

1186

2,443.70

518

6,304.49

1704

8,748.19

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

5455

6,725.41

1286

12,350.80

6741

19,076.21

Viable Units put under nursing

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Deletions during the quarter

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter




